
We also offer gluten free bread and vegan spread

Porridge

V

V VE

Granola
served with Greek Yoghurt and Fruit Compote

Fresh Fruit Salad

made with water or milk, served with Honey or Cream

with Greek Yoghurt or Crème Fraîche

5.95

6.25

6.25
6.95

Croissants (available at weekends)

Plain 3.75
with Conserve 4.50
Almond 3.95
Pain Au chocolat 3.95

V

VE

Vegetarian Breakfast

Scrambled or Poached Eggs on Toast

Beans on Toast

Eggs Benedict

Avocado and Tomato on Toast

Creamed Mushrooms on Toast

V

V V

V

V

VEVegan Breakfast

2 Poached Free Range Eggs, Vegetarian Sausage, Beans,
Grilled Tomato, Creamed Mushrooms served on a
Toasted Breakfast Muffin

Vegan Sausage, Beans, Grilled Tomato, Herby
Mushrooms, Smashed Avocado served on a Toasted
Breakfast Muffin

10.25

9.50

9.25

with Bacon

with Smoked Salmon

with Bacon

with Smoked Salmon

with a Poached Egg

6.50

5.50

8.75

7.75

8.50

9.25

9.95

10.50

9.25

6.95

Triple Smoked Bacon, Sibleys Lincolnshire Sausage,
Poached Free Range Egg, Grilled Tomato, Creamed
Mushrooms served on a Toasted Breakfast Muffin

Two Poached Eggs, Spinach and Hollandaise Sauce
served on a Toasted Breakfast Muffin

Traditional Breakfast

OPTIONAL EXTRAS

Creamed Mushrooms
Herby Mushrooms
Baked Beans
Grilled Tomato
Poached Egg

VE

2.75
2.50
1.75
1.50
1.50

V3.75
3.25
2.80
2.00
2.50

Smoked Salmon
Smashed Avocado
2 Rashers of Smoked Bacon
Black Pudding
Sibleys Lincolnshire Sausage

V VE GFVegetarian Vegan Gluten Free

Dishes may contain derivatives. If you
have any allergens, please inform/ ask
a member of staff who will be able to
advise of all ingredients. Please come
to the counter to order. We also have
a selection of daily specials written on

our chalk boards. There are lots of
yummy gluten free, vegetarian and
vegan options, please ask for more

info!

BREAKFAST MENU Served from 8:30am until 11am Monday - Saturday
and from 8:30am until 12pm on Sundays

35 CASTLE GATE, NEWARK, NG24 1AZ GANNETSINNEWARK.CO.UK

VE

V

Bacon Muffin 4.20

Sausage Muffin 4.50

Bacon & Sausage Muffin 5.75

Bacon, Sausage & Egg Muffin 7.25

with Conserve 3.50

Chunky Toast with butter/ vegan spread 2.75 Toasted Plumbread 3.25VE

Cheese on Toast 5.50V

VE


