

BREAKFAST MENU

Served from 8:30am until 11am Monday - Saturday and from 8:30am until 12pm on Sundays

Traditional Breakfast	10.25	Scrambled or Poached Eggs on Toast	6.50
Triple Smoked Bacon, Sibleys Lincolnshire Sausage,		with Bacon	8.50
Poached Free Range Egg, Grilled Tomato, Creamed Mushrooms served on a Toasted Breakfast Muffin		with Smoked Salmon	9.25
Vegetarian Breakfast 🔍	9.50	Eggs Benedict (V)	8.75
2 Poached Free Range Eggs, Vegetarian Sausage, Beans, Grilled Tomato, Creamed Mushrooms served on a Toasted Breakfast Muffin		Two Poached Eggs, Spinach and Hollandaise Sauce served on a Toasted Breakfast Muffin	
		with Bacon	9.95
Vegan Breakfast ®	9.25	with Smoked Salmon	10.50
Vegan Sausage, Beans, Grilled Tomato, Herby		Avocado and Tomato on Toast 🐠	7.75
Mushrooms, Smashed Avocado served on a Toasted Breakfast Muffin		with a Poached Egg (V)	9.25
Creamed Mushrooms on Toast ©	6.95	Beans on Toast V	5.50
Chunky Toast 🕫 with butter/ vegan spread	2.75	Toasted Plumbread (19)	3.25
with Conserve	3.50	Cheese on Toast v	5.50
Bacon Muffin	4.20	Bacon & Sausage Muffin	5.75
Sausage Muffin	4.50	Bacon, Sausage & Egg Muffin	7.25

We also offer gluten free bread and vegan spread

Granola 🖲	5.95	Croissants (available at weekends)	
served with Greek Yoghurt and Fruit Compote		Plain	3.75
Fresh Fruit Salad ®	6.25	with Conserve	4.50
with Greek Yoghurt or Crème Fraîche (V)	6.95	Almond	3.95
Porridge V (E)	6.25	Pain Au chocolat	3.95
made with water or milk, served with Honey or Cream			

Dishes may contain derivatives. If you have any allergens, please inform/ ask a member of staff who will be able to advise of all ingredients. Please come to the counter to order. We also have a selection of daily specials written on our chalk boards. There are lots of yummy gluten free, vegetarian and vegan options, please ask for more

OPTIONAL EXTRAS

Smoked Salmon	3.75	Creamed Mushrooms O	2.75
Smashed Avocado	3.25	Herby Mushrooms @	2.50
2 Rashers of Smoked Bacon	2.80	Baked Beans	1.75
Black Pudding	2.00	Grilled Tomato	1.50
Sibleys Lincolnshire Sausage	2.50	Poached Egg	1.50

(v) Vegetarian



(GF) Gluten Free

